nationalexpress

B21

Boomtown Fair to Ipswich (for Events and special services)

Valid from Sunday 10th of August 2025 to Monday 11th of August 2025

Monday

Stops
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate
Dartford - Bluewater Shopping CentreBus Stn

ChelmsfordVictoria Rd, outside Victoria House,
Stand VA

ColchesterEast Hill,

near St James The Great church

Ipswich (for Events and special services)Cardinal Park, Quadling Street,
near McDonald's

Times

11:30
13:45

14:45

15:30

16:00

12:30
14:45

15:45

16:30

17:00

13:30
15:45

16:45

17:30

18:00

1/1



	Monday

