Monday

Stops	Times		
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate	11:30	12:30	13:30
Dartford - Bluewater Shopping CentreBus Stn	13:45	14:45	15:45
ChelmsfordVictoria Rd, outside Victoria House, Stand VA	14:45	15:45	16:45
ColchesterEast Hill, near St James The Great church	15:30	16:30	17:30
Ipswich (for Events and special services)Cardinal Park, Quadling Street, near McDonald's	16:00	17:00	18:00